THE DATASHEET OF
CY29FCT818ATDMB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
CY29FCT818T
DIAGNOSTIC SCAN REGISTER
WITH 3-STATE OUTPUTS
SCCS012B – MAY 1994 – REVISED NOVEMBER 2001
1POST OFFICE BOX 655303 •  DALLAS, TEXAS 75265

SCCS012B – MAY 1994 – REVISED NOVEMBER 2001
2 POST OFFICE BOX 655303 •  DALLAS, TEXAS 75265
ORDERING INFORMATION
TA PACKAGE† SPEED
(ns)
ORDERABLE
PART NUMBER
TOP-SIDE
MARKING
DIP – P Tube 6 CY29FCT818CTPC CY29FCT818CTPC
40°C to 85°C
QSOP – Q Tape and reel 6 CY29FCT818CTQCT 29FCT818C
–40°C to 85°C
SOIC SO
Tube 6 CY29FCT818CTSOC
29FCT818CSOIC – SO
Tape and reel 6 CY29FCT818CTSOCT
29FCT818C
–55°C to 125°C CDIP – D Tube 12 CY29FCT818ATDMB
† Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at
FUNCTION TABLE
INPUTS OUTPUT SHADOW PIPELINE